
 

 

  Music at Brasenose 
Concerts and Choir 

Hilary Term 2014 

 

The College Chapel Choir sings at every Sunday service at 6pm 

All are welcome to the services and drinks afterwards     

 

All concerts and services are in Brasenose College Chapel, and are free of charge 

 



 

 

Concerts and services – all are welcome! 
First Week: 
Sunday 19th January 
6pm-7pm: Choral Evensong 
 
Friday 24th January 
6pm-7pm 
Grand Inaugural Concert for the new Grand Piano in Chapel 
Dr. Andrei Constantin, Edward Howell, Dr. Jonathan Katz, Jonathan Newell, William Round,  
Ella Thorpe Beeston, Professor Susan Wollenberg, Charlotte Wyatt, and Henry Zeffman 

 
Second Week: 

 Sunday 26th January 

6pm-7pm: Choral Evensong  

 

Friday 31st January 

6.30pm-7pm: Piano recital 

  William Round, Senior Organ Scholar, 

BNC 

 

T 

Third Week: 

Sunday 2nd February 

6pm-7pm: Choral Evensong 

 

9pm-10pm: Platnauer Concert (followed by 

refreshments in Hall – all welcome) 

Clare Booth - Voice 
Clare Booth has established a reputation as one of 
the most talented and versatile singers of her 
generation in opera and concert. She has performed 
with the BBC Symphony, London Sinfonietta, 
Ensemble Intercontemporain, Schoenberg Ensemble, The King's Consort, Early Opera Company, City of 
Birmingham Symphony, Royal Liverpool Philharmonic and the Nash Ensemble 

Fourth Week: 

Sunday 9TH February 

 5.30pm-6.30pm: Corporate Service, University Church  
  

Wednesday 12th February 

1.20pm-1.50pm Piano and Bassoon Recital 

Charlotte Wyatt 

 

Friday 14th February 



 

 

6.15pm-7pm: Choral Scholars’ Concert 

Fifth Week: 

Sunday 16th February 

6pm-7pm: Choral Evensong  
 
     

   Sixth Week: 
Sunday 23rd February 

 6pm-7pm:  Choral Evensong  
 

Wednesday 26th February 

9pm-9.25pm: Organ Recital 

James Wills - BNC 

(Followed by Sung Compline at 9.30pm for  

those who wish) 

 
Friday 28th February 

6.30pm-7pm: Voice Recital – Amrit Gosal 
 

 
Seventh Week:  
Sunday 2nd March 
6pm-7pm: Choral Evensong  
 

Friday 7th March 

6.30pm-7pm: Piano Recital - Ella Thorpe 

Beeston  

       

 

 

 

 

Eighth Week: 

Sunday 9th March 
6pm-7pm: Choral Evensong  

 

Wednesday 12th March 

 1.20pm: Voice Recital - Liv Bracken 

 

Friday 14th March 

6pm-7pm:  Pre-Tour Concert  

Brasenose College Chapel Choir 



 

 

 

Music at Brasenose 2013-14 
 
 

Director of College Music: Jonathan Newell 
Tel: 01865 277870 (College) or 07771 697545 (Mobile) 

jonathan.newell@bnc.ox.ac.uk 

 

Senior Organ Scholar: William Round 

Heberden Organ Scholar: Henry Zeffman 

Junior Organ Scholar: Edward Howell 

 

Choral Scholars 

Soprano –Liv Bracken 

Soprano- Amrit Gosal 

Alto – Susannah Cooke 

Alto – Stephanie Williams 

Tenor – Morgan Gibson 

Tenor – Joseph Parker 

Bass – James Carey  

Bass – Milo Smith 

 

 

Music Scholars 

Ella Thorpe Beeston 

Mia Cuthbertson 

Jasmine Ko 

Rachel Maxey 

Isobel Warner 

Charlotte Wyatt 

JCR Arts Rep 

Jack Flowers 

For further information about music in Brasenose, please go to the college website, 

www.bnc.ox.ac.uk
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